5K Results

Last Name Gender Age Finish Time

Last Name Gender Age Finish Time

First Name
Bobby Ashby M
Roger Champoux M
Dawn Koval F
Kimberly Darrah F
Amy Ellis F
Amy Bierkan F
Carl Scharwath M
Robert Ridgeway M
Tiffany Griffin F
Audrey Pugh F
Sherleen Seary Cruz F
Amanda Biss F
Robin Ammann F
Lesley Wright F

10K Results

First Name
Benjamin Sidoti M
Shannon Flatch F

43
61
44
38
52
40
67
53
38
50
49
35
58
65

33
49

00:27:09
00:27:48
00:28:22
00:31:41
00:32:29
00:32:50
00:33:33
00:35:21
00:36:15
00:44:34
00:45:00
00:47:38
00:51:50
00:55:14

00:42:40
00:51:03

Awards

1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 40 - 44

3rd Place Male Overall

1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 55 - 59
1st Place Female 65 - 69

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall



