5K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
Bobby	Ashby	Μ	43	00:27:09	1st Place Male Overall
Roger	Champoux	Μ	61	00:27:48	2nd Place Male Overall
Dawn	Koval	F	44	00:28:22	1st Place Female Overall
Kimberly	Darrah	F	38	00:31:41	2nd Place Female Overall
Amy	Ellis	F	52	00:32:29	3rd Place Female Overall
Amy	Bierkan	F	40	00:32:50	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Carl	Scharwath	Μ	67	00:33:33	3rd Place Male Overall
Robert	Ridgeway	М	53	00:35:21	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Tiffany	Griffin	F	38	00:36:15	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Audrey	Pugh	F	50	00:44:34	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Sherleen	Seary Cruz	F	49	00:45:00	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Amanda	Biss	F	35	00:47:38	2nd Place Female 35 - 39
Robin	Ammann	F	58	00:51:50	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Lesley	Wright	F	65	00:55:14	1st Place Female 65 - 69

10K Results

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
Benjamin	Sidoti	Μ	33	00:42:40	1st Place Male Overall
Shannon	Flatch	F	49	00:51:03	1st Place Female Overall